

900(1)c2 Structural Concrete (Footing and Slab on Fill), Class A, 28 days	84.53 M ³	6,385.90	539,800.19
900(1)c3 Structural Concrete (Footing Tie Beams) Class A, 28 days	8.01 M ³	7,222.90	57,855.43
900(1)c4 Structural Concrete (Columns), Class A, 28 days	21.37 M ³	7,200.94	153,884.09
900(1)c6 Structural Concrete (For Beams), Class A, 28 days	27.99 M ³	6,949.25	194,509.51
902(1)a Reinforcing Steel Bar	25,233.68 kg	63.29	1,597,039.61
1046(2)a1 100 mm CHB Non Load Bearing Wall (including Reinforcing Steel)	36.75 M ²	873.50	32,101.13
1046(2) 125 mm CHB Non Load Bearing Wall (including Reinforcing Steel)	306.95 M ²	929.89	285,429.74
1046(2)a2 150 mm CHB Non Load Bearing Wall (including Reinforcing Steel)	223.25 M ²	1,097.73	245,068.22
1027(1) Cement Plaster Finish	1,133.90 M ²	192.17	217,901.56
1032(1)a Painting Works, Masonry/Concrete	916.38 Sq.m	273.16	250,318.36
1032(1)b Painting Works, Wood	440.80 Sq.m	312.75	137,860.20
1032(1)c Painting Works, Steel	102.90 Sq.m	228.23	23,484.87
1018(1) Glazed Tiles and Trims	194.86 Sq.m	1,562.35	304,439.52
1018(2) Unglazed Tiles	19.20 Sq.m	1,427.68	27,411.46
1003(1)a1 Ceiling, Fiber Cement Board, 4.5mm, Metal Frame	208.00 M ²	774.16	161,025.28
1003(2) Double Wall Partition, Fiber Cement Board, 4.5mm, Metal Frame	116.40 M ²	1,158.08	134,800.51
1051(6) Ralling	1.00 L.S	28,712.20	28,712.20
1014(1)b2 Prepainted Metal Sheets, Long Span, Above 0.427mm Rib Type	231.00 M ²	754.20	174,220.20
1013(2)a1 Fabricated Metal Roofing Accessory, Gauge 26, Ridge/ Hip Rolls	20.60 M	403.00	8,301.80
1013(2)b1 Fabricated Metal Roofing Accessory (Gutter)	41.20 M	674.02	27,969.62
1047(1)a Structural Steel, Trusses	2,236.21 Kg	71.99	160,984.76
1047(1)b Structural Steel, Purlins	942.00 Kg	65.91	62,087.22
1047(3)a Metal Structure Accessories, Bolts	48.00 Pc	378.59	18,172.32
1047(3)b Metal Structure Accessories, Sagrods	17.00 Kg	718.84	12,220.28
1047(6) Metal Structure Accessories, Steel Plates	79.13 Kg	109.21	8,641.79
1010(4) Doors and Windows	1.00 L.S	310,000.00	310,000.00
1001(6) Catch Basin	1.00 L.S	60,795.96	60,795.96
1001(8) Sewer Line Works	1.00 L.S	47,293.60	47,293.60
1001(9) Storm Drainage and Downspout	1.00 L.S	16,752.40	16,752.40
1002(8) Plumbing Fixtures	1.00 L.S	95,983.50	95,983.50
1002(24) Cold Water Lines	1.00 L.S	14,281.08	14,281.08
1001(11) Septic Vault (Concrete/ CHB)	1.00 L.S	47,584.38	47,584.38
1100-1103 Electrical Works	1.00 L.S	504,946.60	504,946.60
TOTAL		Php 7,489,345.71	

IN WITNESS whereof the parties thereto have caused this Agreement to be executed the day and year first before written.

Signed sealed, delivered by **HUMERLITO A. DOLOR, MPA, Ph. D.**, the Provincial Governor for the Provincial Government of Oriental Mindoro.

Signed sealed, delivered by **FERNANDO C. SUZARA**, the President, for the **SANLAHI GROUP OF BUILDERS, INC.**

By: _____
HUMERLITO A. DOLOR, MPA, Ph.D.
 Provincial Governor

By: _____
FERNANDO C. SUZARA
 President

WITNESSES:

ENGR. EDYLOU B. TEJIDO
 Provincial Engineer

ALTHEA F. AGUTAYA
 PGDH - Provincial Accountant
 As to Funds Availability